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Attendees

Mr J Prescott

TOTAL

Mr R Walter (1)

TOTAL
Mr C Chope (2)

Mr R Walter (3)
TOTAL

2,133.67

2,133.67

128.00

128.00
419.00

449.40
868.40

BUREAU

292.83

292.83

674.14

674.14
203.36

233.61
436.97

Travel (£) Subsistence (£) Total (£)

2,426.50

2,426.50

802.14

802.14
622.36

683.01
1,305.37

3rd Quarter (October-December 2010)

(1) 2428.80 in travel recorded under Ad Hoc Election
Monitoring in Azerbaijan, 5-8 Nov ES203 covers Buraeu
meeting, Antalya, 11-12 Nov ED146

(2) 405 of travel recorded in 4th quarter figures
(3) 405 of travel recorded in 4th quarter figures



