Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	
Yerevan (forum for Future of Democracy) (19-20 October 2010)	Mr J Prescott	2,133.67	292.83	2,426.50	
Yerevan (forum for Future of Democracy) (19-20 October 2010)	TOTAL	2,133.67	292.83	2,426.50	
Antalya (11-12 November 2010)	Mr R Walter (1)	128.00	674.14	802.14	(1) 2428.80 in travel recorded under Ad Hoc Election Monitoring in Azerbaijan, 5-8 Nov ES203 covers Buraeu meeting, Antalya, 11-12 Nov ED146
Antalya (11-12 November 2010)	TOTAL	128.00	674.14	802.14	
Paris (13 December 2010)	Mr C Chope (2)	419.00	203.36	622.36	(2) 405 of travel recorded in 4th quarter figures
Paris (13 December 2010)	Mr R Walter (3)	449.40	233.61	683.01	(3) 405 of travel recorded in 4th quarter figures
Paris (13 December 2010)	TOTAL	868.40	436.97	1,305.37	